79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2026 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 9, 2026 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MICRO PIXL 6 RECESSED
Fixture Dimensions
Pixl is a family of recessed or ceiling mounted linear downlights that provide
low glare lighting for indoor applications. The Micro Pixl 6 Recessed is the
miniature 6 LED recessed version that is available in 2 color temperatures,
65° beam angle and 2 standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: T417626.  Accessories / Power Supplies ordered separately.
Wattage / Input 6.2W
Power Supply Remote 180mA, not included. See page 2.
Construction Body: Aluminum
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI 90
Delivered Lumens 827 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 133.4 lm/W (3000K)
Optics 65°
Finishes Textured White, Textured Black
LED Source LED ARRAY L119
Lumen Maintenance 50,000 hrs (Ta 25°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
Fixture Dimensions 5.35” x 1.42” x 1.85” h
Fixture Weight 0.88 lbs
IP Rating IP20
T4176
Model No. Description
T4176 (Micro 6 Recessed) 47 - 2700K, Text. White
37 - 3000K, Text. White
26 - 2700K, Text. Black
16 - 3000K, Text. Black
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2026 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: February 9, 2026 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MICRO PIXL 6 RECESSED
ACCESSORIES - Installation
T417697
Frame + Box for plaster
13.98 x 11.02 in
Cut-out:
T417699
Frame for plaster
13.98 x 11.02 in
Cut-out
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
180mA
For other power supply options consult factory.
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00656-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 180mA, 20W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00655-P 0-10V Dimming to Dark 120-277VAC to 180mA, 50W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00561-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 180mA, 100W, Class 2 1-1